- $ :SONIAVS XV.L NI TV.LOL (£0°662Z°2) $  JONVHO IV1OL

VIN 1sfosd 4o 1502 jeury £6'88Y'8L $ |(20'562'2) $ | ooves'se s 1+ |sewwens g iem3 aiuon uopeAouB. Jsjuen 188189/6661103 BPPIN Jeyaog
- —
I‘ ‘ONLLIIW qdv08 TOOHIS £1/1/8 IHL LV NQILYDIHILYY MO/ANY TYAOHddY H04 Q3LNISTHd SHIAHO IONVHD SIDIAYIS SAILINDVYL 40 AHYWNNS|
SONIAVS INNOWY INNOAY .
XVYLS3WS | (QaHOVLLY 3ISINOILYNVIXT LOVHINGD FONVHO L1OVHINOD #00 HOLOVHINOD IAVN 1O3rovd
Q3sINTY LNIHHND

SUIQAUO FONVHI .SAJIAYIS SALLINIOVS




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Booker Middle College & Career Center Renovation

CHANGE ORDER NO. (1)
BOARD DATE: August 1, 2017

ITEM 1) Description: Reconcile final accounting of project costs for final payment to contractor.

Reason for Change: In the course of completing the project, construction costs turned out to be less than
the amount of money included in the project GMP. This change order reconciles the
savings realized thereby reducing the overall project cost.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($7,295.07)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($7,295.07)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($7,295.07)
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract:

/—gzg&w

Jody Dumas, Director of Facilities Services

SUBMITTED BY:

|Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X_ No__/If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: ($7.295.07) |

C:\Users\A027010\Desktop\BMS career



o AIA Document G701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER-
Booker Middle School College & Career  DATE: 06/16/2017 ARCHITECT: []
Center .
2250 Myrtle Street Sarasota, Florida CONTRACTOR: [X]
34234

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: [ ]
McIntyre, Elwell & Strammer GC, ~ CONTRACT DATE: January 25, 2017 OTHER: []
Inc. CONTRACT FOR: College and Career Center

1645 Barber Road

Sarasota, Florida 34240

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

{Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Constructior. Change Directives)
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract.

To adjust "Guarantee Maximum Price" to reflect Actual Cost of the work.

FINALJOb COSLS....c.oviiivriairrstirrereanesesssstessse e sssesessesssesss s st seseerensesemesaesans sessesassssssesensesasmsesssesessmesess $18,488.93

CONACIOTS FEE ....cciiriciiiiii e seectnirn e re s sssss st s s sa s en s e sas s bssess e s s st smt e e e e e ee s somemtoeneneneaes $0.00

Final Contract Cost including CONtrACtOr's FEE......iimriininirenmesvensesssmssssssssssssssecsesseesesssssssnssssons $18,488.93

Guarantee MaximUIM PrICE.......co.iiiivircicrerrissenesestseseseississess s srcssrssstsessssessassaasasssessnssonssnesssssesesn sons $25,784.00

Total Change Order #001

Variance between actual Contract Cost and Estimated Cost 0f the Work.......oooeoeeeeveevsvsnseossoesonn <$7,295.07>

The original Guaranteed Maximum Price was $ 25,784.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Guaranteed Maximum Price prior to this Change Order was $ 25,784.00
The Guaranteed Maximum Price will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 7,295.07
The new Guaranteed Maximum Price including this Change Order will be $ 18.488.93

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum
Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon
by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change

Directive

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

McIntyre, Elwell & Strammer Sarasota County Schools
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

1645 Barber Road . 1960 Landings Blvd,

Sarasota, Florida 34240 S " jda 34231
ADDRESS AW 7 ADDRES%

s e/l

BY (Signature) BYT.S’@rhture) ¢ BY (Signature)

John A. McIntyre C.E.O. Don Hampton
(Typed name) (Typed name) {(Typed name)

06/16/2017 06/16/2017

AIA Document G701™ ~ 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARMING: Thiz Al4¢
Eranumnt s protected by ULE. Copyright Law and latermnationsl Treaties, Unawthorized rapreduétion ordistribution of this AIA® Document, or any
paction of it may resall I sevars civil and crimingl penalties, and wili e prosecntzd to the raaxlmum extent peszible under ths law. This document
was produced by AlA software at 11:11:25 on 06/16/2017 under Order No. 7169328450 which expires on 01/12/2018, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (3B9ADA20)




i6°10E £0'861

WA RWrA 15¥€2'T 1S¥E2'2
88681 +21'509'2 00’
00'629 00°6.8'L
00'005 \
88°69. ZL0eL
~S6'8E1°C +56'8E1°L «00°081°9
RTAYAY CTAYA
-0L'SLE'L 0L'GLE'Q 000819
8.°89% ZTIE
+ZE'S6L'S +89°028°S 00’
¥8'602°) 9L0LL
00°005
1E°GG1 69t
00°001
00°00Z
zgeez 8v'¥9
viore'L 98'€55°¢C
-05'822 05'822
LO'L8L L 66'818°I
ajewinisgy §)S09) juswiiuwion
Bujuteway aLr lejoL

1ebeuepy yoeloig

we ¢0:01 :aw] waisig
L10Z/91/90 :23eq Wo)sAS
I abed L1L0Z/9L/90

00°005

00'€96'}

x00°00S‘y

00'00s°2
00°00S
00°006°}

»00°000‘s

00°000°G

00°00S

x00°9L0°L1

00'94€L
00°00S
00°002
00°001
00°00¢2
00°00€
00°00¥'S

00°000°¢

9jewins3
fejol

x00°

«00’

«00°

sabuey)
panoiddy

00°005

00'€96'L

«00'00S‘Y

00°005°C
00°00S
00°00S'L

+00°000‘S

00°000°S

00°00s

«00°9L0°LL

0o'9Le’L
00°00S
00°00¢
0000l
00°00¢
00°00¢
00°00%'S

00°000'c

ajewisy
[euibup

3poJ 1807 Ag s)s09 qgor

Buiquinid 0ov-G1
jesiueysay

Sapeys g spullg 0zs-24
sBuiysjuing

s[ejo | saysiuig

“goval  Bunued 006-60

sBuiie?d [eonsnooy §15-60

swa)sAg |lemliq 09zZ-60
saysiulq

S|ejol sonse|d @ POOM

ylomasep/Aisuiged 0L1-90
Buiwe.4 uomued 001-90
salise|d '@ poom

uojowaq 9sIN 00420
}omays

S[ejo] suonipuo?) [eiduds)

Jeysdwng 401-10

Buiues|o jeuiq 1L01-10

Buues| Ale@ 001-10

suoydeje Aresodwa] L40-10

swdinb3 Al9jes +20-10

[ond apPIYsA 0zZ0-10

juspusjuiadng 010-10

lobeuepy 100foid Jue)sissy 90G-10

Jebeuep 1oaloid 500-10
SUOI}IPuUOY) jeIBURS)

CQ_“_.N_._UQOQ 8po)
1509

53D 198127 @ 963|100 SN J9jo0g Lb0-L1-SIIN

auj 99 JPwWwenS P [|omig a1KujON



+20°'S62°L +€6'88Y°8L «LS'VLY'8
+10°G62°L +£6°88¥°81 +LGPLY'S
+L0'S62'L «£6'88V°81 sLSPIY'8
vz’ L2l 7L
88°L16°L ZL'€0})
ojew}sg §1S09H Juswiiwiwio)
Bujureway air lejoL

JobBeueypy joafoid

we €0:01 :9wl] WaysAg
L102/91/90 9)eq we)siAs
g obed L10Z/91/90

£00'¥82°6Z
+00'¥8L°SZ

+00°78L's2

00'0ce

006202

ajewsy
fejo)

«00°
«00°

«00°

sabuey)
paAosddy

8pogJ 1s0) Aq s1so03 gop

»00'¥82°SZ
+00¥8L'SZ

«00'¥8L'SZ

00°0€C

006202

o)ewysy
leuibuQ

sjejoj poday

s[ejo} 139 Jasie) 3 abajjo) SW Jexoog

spuog 10e)U0D [eISUDD Q061
spuog '@ s34 109loig

[E2L98)3 00L-9)
1eaL3293

uonpdidseg dapo)
}so)d

4D JoaseD @ aBajjog SN 19xoog Lp0-LL-SIN

Ju| 99 JeuIwens g [jam|g asfjupop



